St. Tite Coupe Canada

Sunday September 10, 2023 11am
Bareback Riding

1

0 N O O s~ W DN

C01147
C01667

33616

35790
35787
33244
02402
RR1
RR2

66 Roby

46  Lefebvre

33 Herbert

54  McNulty

14  Cyr-Longmoore

105 Courchesne

2 Bernier

69  Rouillier

C02402 Rouillier

Pick Up Race

Tie Down Roping

1

0 N o a0 A~ WODN

32754

34656

C01376

32706

C01741

C01440

31869

34380

Tractor

37  Lagacé

53  McGonigle
9 Castonguay
52 McBain

41  larivée

58 Nadeau

56  Mousseau

11 Comtois

Gate: 10'

Saddlebronc Riding

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

8

35889

32869

35890

35498

34101

C02344

33440

70  Shields
71  Stephens*
22 Farren

76  Woods*
60  Perreault
35  Hostetler
13 Cowley

45  Lecourt

RR1
RR2

Exchange Race
Tractor

Bruno

Maxime

Houston

Cruz

Keven

Jeremy

Carl

Bryan

Bryan

Thomas
Cody
Francis
Lundy
Marc-André
Charles
Cody

Lane

Luke

Billy

Joe

Coupar

Olivier

Raymond

Trevor

Reginald

Sawyerville, QC
St-Tite, QC

College Grove, TN
Biggar, SK
Dudswell, QC
St-Chrysostome, QC
Sainte Sophie, QC
Chénéville, QC

Chénéville, QC

Quebec, QC

New Hamburg, ON
St-Agapit, QC

St Gabriel de Valcartier, QC
St-Cyrille-de-Wendover, QC
Neuville, QC

Aylmer, QC

Aston-Jonction, QC

Nanton, AB

Turcatta, NSW Australia
Cottondale, FL
Cobargo, NSW Australia
Lanoraie, QC

Campbell, NY
Stillwater, NS

Mirabel, QC

Stock Contractor

CALGARY STAMPEDE

PRIME TIME

CALGARY STAMPEDE

PRIME TIME

PRIME TIME

BARCODE

CALGARY STAMPEDE

ERQ

ERQ

SPARE

Stock Contractor

BARCODE

RAWHIDE

CALGARY STAMPEDE

BARCODE

RAWHIDE

CALGARY STAMPEDE

ERQ

RAWHIDE

RAWHIDE

RAWHIDE

Brand

E-33

200

U-72

300

407

788

D-33

999

606

calf
2889
2891

1677

2892
1021

2887
4

Brand

877

Y66

D-76

719

502

E-83

651

225

332

441

3rd Performance

Animals Name
ENEMEY ROCKET
SWEET NOTHING
UNSOFT MARSHMALLOW
LOCKER TALK
SANDY DRIVE
WANNABE

DOMINO ROCKET

BLAZER

1go
100,0
100,0
100,0
13,3
100,0
17,0
100,0

16,6

Animals Name
HEARTLAND
BUFFALO BILL
DRIFTING BY
WIND RIVER
JONNY RINGO
EITHER DELIVERY
TWO TIMER
HOT POTATOE
DRY POWDER

APACHE JUNCTION

Side

_ L

Penalty

Side

190 2go Average
74,5 73,5
0 70,5
0 75,5
71 DG
67,5 67
76,5 77,5
77,5 -
77
2go Penalty Average
9,9 109,9
X 200,0
11,4 10 121,4
13,1 26,4
23,6 123,6
x 200,0
X 117,0
8,38 25,4
1go 2go Average
0 75,5 75,5
0 0 0
75,5 74 149,5
0 0 0
76,5 0 76,5
74,5 0 74,5
0 0 0
75 74,5 149,5



Steerwrestling

33693

34626

C01335

29452

C02431

35783

02208

35530

19

39

47

72

42

4

16

64

Barrel Race

33683

34202

C01252

02444

32167

C€02209

35434

33241

C01165

Tractor

62

61

6

74

38

63

59

24

48

DeWetering
Langlois
Legault
Thigpen
Lavigne
Boucher
Daigle

Reaney

Gate: 91/2

Plourde
Picard
Brunet
Turgeon
Laliberte
Poulin
Parisee
Fortier

Letendre

Poney Express

Matt

Kim

Robert

Justin

Karl
Jean-Philippe
Alexis

Kirkland

Julie

Kim

Sandrine
Kelly

Sindy
Caroline
Susie

Marie Andree

Sophie

Ailsa Craig, ON

Ste-Clothilde de Horton, QC
St-Agapit, QC

Waycross, GA

St-Nacisse, QC
Ste-Elizabeth-de-Warwick, QC
St-Dominique, QC

Ottawa, ON

Saint-Gedeon, QC
Drummondville, QC
Mirabel, QC
L'Epiphanie, QC
Thetford Mines, QC
St-Victor, QC
Ste-Sophie, QC
Thetford Mines, QC

St-Cyrille-de-Wendover, QC

Tractor - Intermission Feature Act
Steer Riding

1

Jr Bull Riding

1

K06293

C€02509

18

67

Bull Riding

1

0 N O o A~ WODN

34364

35354

C02425

4

C01167

34689

World

35689

28
49
15

8
21
23
36

25

RR1
RR2

Deslandes

Roy

Giguere
Mackie
Daigle
Carrillo
Ellis
Fillion
Isabelle

Fournier

Vincent

Jayden

Jordan
James
Olivier
Arcadio
Mark
Lucas
Eric

Tristan

St-Liboire, QC

Mascouche, QC

Ste-Catherine-de-la-J-C, QC
Edwards, ON

Mirabel, QC

Cap-Santé, QC
St-Lin-Laurentides, QC
Weedon, QC

Longview, AB

Frampton, QC

SPARE

KF Epic Ta Fame
Mister Sweet Colours
Pass N Feature
I'm The Best Yankee
Haillie Selassier
Shiners Captain
Aim My Choice
GF Burning Sun

She Is A Special Star

Stock Contractor

WT

a

Stock Contractor
FISHER
FISHER
FISHER
FISHER
FISHER
FISHER
FISHER
FISHER
FISHER

FISHER

Steer
26
10

9145

9527

9523

2636

9143
34

9520

Brand

6F

032

Brand
677
002
731
013
931
017
011
004
631

576

1go
100
44
100,0
3,8
10,8
100,0
100

58

1go
16,402
16,476
16,396
16,454
16,673
16,704
16,46
16,598
17,534

Animals Name

TORNATO

SMURF

Animals Name
NIKKI SIX
LITTLE GLEN
BIG SEXY
AIR MAIL
WHITE NOISE
DUMPSTER FIRE
TONKA
POCKET ACES
RAMBLE ON

KUBOTA SIDE WINDER

Penalty 2go

Penalty Average

X 200,0
X 104,4
7,4 107,4
58 9,6
X 110,8
X 200,0
X 200,0
X 105,8

Penalty 2go Penalty Average

16,115 32,517
16,322 32,798
5 16,501 37,897
16,813 33,267
16,489 33,162
16,796 33,500
16,394 5 37,854
X 116,590
10 17,253 44,787
Side
77,5
t 70
Side 1go 2go Average
R 0 0 0
L 0 0 0
R 0 0 0
L 74,5 0 74,5
R (] 0 0
L 0 0 0
L 0 0 0
R 0 0 0



